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K60

®aMmIInsI, MMS
CemuyieToBa Hanmexna
Kopnelsiera AHacTacus
PaTeera ExaTepmHa
Ky3Henosa Ejnena
I[lonora TaTbaHa
Bapouk AslexkcaHOpa
llenens CBeTsaHa

®aMmMIINsI, MMS
Bprr3rasioe AHIOpeM
KoceHko Bamnepumn
Moxpyumu Cepren
HeboraTor KOHCTHTMH
MarxyTOIMHOB Paumm
KynouHos Bacunum
HecTepos Banum
ManaunuH Cepren
Hexopommx OJier
T'onoBaHb AJiekcen
Bonkos KoHCTaHTUH
AMMHOB Tumyp
Bynanos Cepremn
Boponun IleTp
CamoBCKulM AJIeKCaHOp
Koporxor IMuTpMi
BykuH AHOpeM
BameHnko EBTeHUM
[Tonuxaprnos Bacwunuit
Jlebener IlaBen
Kysuenos Erop
Hazapor Makcum
MamkoBlLEeB EBTeHUM
B3060B Makcum

®damMmansi, MUMs

3060Ba AHHa
Kysuneuora EnmzaseTa
[TameHkoBa Mapusa
Kauyba AHacTacusa

®aMmIInsI, UMS
IDantora OnbTa
Kopuarmua Omnbra

®aMMIINSI, MMST
I[leuanvua BajieHTHHA
Makaposa OisbTra
ATMOXMTOBa ['anmMHa
MaTBeepa HmHa
I'openuk Haznmexna

JNlerkoaTneTnueckumn npober

22 vonsa 2007 r., n. CnrogopyAaHUK

«A3UA - EBPOMNMA»

KonnexTue Kean Homep TP
Uesga®OMHCK 99 1974
0O3epck 96 1983
KaraB-VIBaHOBCK 94 1984
Kapabam 90 1987
YenabMHCK 57

Ozepck 26 1983
CHEXMHCK 93 1972
KonnexTue Kean Homep TP
IOxHOYpPabCK 4 1977
UenaOuMHCK 10 1970
3JjaToycT 49 1987
Uena®uMHCK 36 1978
Ye1aOMHCK 11 1988
Ozepck 24 1983
Yei1aOMHCK 39 1979
O3epck 23 1974
Muacc 38 1984
HoeBoypalnbck 13 1986
3jgaToycT 48 1972
O3epck 45 1983
CHEeXMHCK 21 1984
O3epck 25 1970
3JaToyCT 51 1988
3J1aTOyCT 50 1977
KeImTemM 43 1987
0O3epck 46 1978
IOxHOYpabCcK 8 1985
HoBoypamnbsck 1 1986
KpITemM 44 1988
Kapabam 33 1988
IOxHOYpPaNIbCK 9 1987
TpexT OPHBINM 16 1970
KonnexTue Kean Homep TP
TpeXTOPHEM 95 1994
KemuTemm 75 1994
KemmTemm 77 1990
KeITeM 78 1990
KonnexTue Kean Homep TP
CHEXMHCK 92 1964
ExaTepuHOypT 74 1962
KonnexkTue Kean Homep TI'P
IOxHOYpPanbCck 98 1952
Uesia®OMHCK 85 1948
CHEXMHCK 91 1948
CHEeXMHCK 87 1948
UenaOuMHCK 86 1950

PesyneTaT MecTo I[IpuM
00:47:51 1

00:49:39
00:50:34
00:57:54
01:01:12
01:06:17
01:07:26

~N o0 W

PesyneTaT MecTo I[IpuM
00:41:36 00:58:23
00:42:17 01:00:04
00:43:57 01:02:16
00:46:01 01:04:51
00:47:57 01:07:07
00:47:32 01:08:07
00:49:15 01:08:35
00:49:15 01:08:50
00:49:16 01:09:24
00:49:39 01:09:45
00:50:04 01:09:47
00:50:23 01:09:49
00:49:47 01:10:19
00:50:32 01:11:37
00:50:39 01:12:12
00:51:18 01:13:09
00:54:02 01:14:33
00:53:00 01:15:22
00:53:57 01:16:22
00:55:19 01:18:04
00:55:38 01:18:29
00:56:20 01:19:00
00:55:44 23
01:02:58 24

PesyneraT MecTo I[IpuM

01:02:57 1
01:06:12 2
01:09:52 3
01:11:21 4

PesyneTaT MecTo I[IpuM
01:11:29 1
01:23:02 2

PesynesTaT MecTo I[Ipmm

01:03:17 1
01:03:42 2
01:14:45 3
01:14:46 4
01:19:28 5
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®amMmnsi, MUMs
BabymkuHa KrnaBous

damMmansi, MMs
Bopobrer I'sied
XrokoB AJIeKCaHOP
JloBeHKO Bajepun
CemeHOB AJekcel
Kapnyk AHIOpen
CosioBapoe Mibsa

®aMmIInsI, UMS
UynakoB AJIEeKCAHIOP
Bopobrer Mropsb
Bornmapp Humkoman
Bynmasor T'eHHanmn
Kunpuszuos Cepreint
BosioTror lVBaH
Kamamnos demop
Hazapos IleTp
HoBroponues AJleKCaHIP
AKMHBXOB AJIeKCaHIp
YcTuHOB Muxami
Tpywkos BaJsepumn
BosikoB JleoHUn
Komapor AHTOH
CaBMHKOB [Opuit
Kopneuies Asnekcen

®aMmIInsI, MMS
ByTukor KOpum
BynaHoe AJIeKCaHIP
XakMxaHoOB Bopuc
Hunos denop
BapxaTos BukTOp
[lerpoB I'eHHaIUM
Meuvanuu IMUTPUM
UyIMHOBCKUM Cepren
Panuenko AjyiekcaHOp
Basjieer Mapart
Cepreen AJjleKCaHIp
MonropHEX Ceprey
llenxonisgcoe Bamnepum

daMmansi, MMs
T'oHuapoB Bamnepwuit
Cupopos BilagmMmup
Coxonbckuy Hukosan
XKenesHukor Bajepum
JlobacTor Brianumup

T'JIaBHBEIM CyIObS
T'JIaBHEDI CcekpeTapb

KonnexTus
YenabuHCK

KonnexkTus
TpexTOPHBIM
Kenuremm
Ye1aOMHCK
Kenuremm
Kapabaw
ExaTepuHOypT

KonnexTue
YenlaOMHCK
TpexTOPHBIM
HorBoypasnbck
CHEeXMHCK
Kapabam
Ozepck
TpeXTOpPHEM
Kapabam
KeInuTemM
Ozepck
Ozepck
CHEeXMHCK
UYesa0OMHCK
ExaTepuHOypIr
UYesaOMHCK
Ozepck

KonnexTne
IxHOYpPaJsbCK
CHEXMHCK
YenabMHCK
IOxkHOYpPaJbCK
CHEXMHCK
IOxkHOYpPaJbCK
IOxHOYPabCK
CHEeXMHCK
Ye1aOMHCK
CHEeXMHCK
Kapabam
ExaTepuHOypIr
Ozepck

KonnexTus
CHEXMHCK
UenabuHCK
Ozepck
CHEXMHCK
CHEXMHCK

Ksan Homep TP

84

1942

Kean Homep TP

97
79
56
80
29
100

1993
1989
1990
1989
1989
1992

Kean Homep TI'P

37
14

2
34
31
28
17
30
54
53
27
55
42
47
12
15

1959
1967
1962
1958
1963
1959
1965
1965
1964
1958
1962
1961
1967
1967
1963
1961

Kean Homep TI'P

3
20
41

7
18

6

5
19
40
35
32
22
52

1950
1953
1950
1952
1952
1952
1952
1950
1952
1955
1952
1952
1950

Kean Homep TP

88
83
73
76
81

1940
1938
1947
1946
1924

PesynesTaT MecTo IIpmm

01:09:14

PesyneTaT MecTo IIpuM
49:
52:
53:
55:
00:
04:

00:
00:
00:
00:
01l:
01:
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13:
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21

17
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25
42
39
09
19
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38
39
59
11
04
00
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25
12
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00
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14
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22
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40:
45:
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27:
33:
36:
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26
43
50
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10
24
38
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25
18
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14
17
11
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40
52
39
33
46
19
58
28
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46
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49
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